Cunningham Subdivision: 

3. 

a) 

b) 

Adjacent Street Improvements Obligation and Adjacent 
Extension Obligation in the amount of $36,246.60 
thousand two hundred forty-six and 60/100 dollars). 

Fee in Lieu of On-Site Stormwater Detention in the 
$16,507.00 (sixteen thousand five hundred seven 
dollars) . 

That all dedications made in the Final Plat of the 
Subdivision are accepted. 

Water Main 
(thirty-six 

amount of 
and 00/100 

Cunningham 

4. That the owners of the land described in Exhibit "A" shall execute a 
covenant binding themselves, their heirs, successors and assigns to